
 
 

Committee Members 
 

Members, Municipal and County Clerks’ 
Communication Advisory Committee 

 
 

County Clerks County Phone E-Mail 
Darlene Marcelle Brown County (920) 448-4021 marcelle_dk@co.brown.wi.us 
Beth Hauser Calumet County (920) 849-1458 hauser.beth@co.calumet.wi.us 

Lisa Weiner Milwaukee County (414) 278-4061 LWeiner@milwcnty.com 
Nancy Christensen Outagamie County (920) 832-5079 christnc@co.outagamie.wi.us 

Lori Stottler Rock County (608) 757-5667 Stottler@co.rock.wi.us 
Denise Wetzel Rusk County (715) 532-2100 dwetzel@ruskcountywi.us 
Paul Syverson Trempealeau County (715) 538-2311 tcclerk@tremplocounty.com 

Sue Ertmer Winnebago County (920) 236-4890 sertmer@co.winnebago.wi.us 
Cindy Cepress Wood County (715) 421-8460 ccepress@co.wood.wi.us 

 
 

Municipal Clerks Municipality/County Phone E-Mail 
Char Peterson  City of De Pere/Brown (920) 339-4072 cpeterson@mail.de-pere.org  
Julee Helt Village of Waunakee/Dane (608) 850-2827 jhelt@vil.waunakee.wi.us  
Terri Kalan City of Superior/Douglas (715) 395-7200 kalant@ci.superior.wi.us 
Ann Schwartz Town of Decatur/Green (608) 897-4965 townofdecatur@charter.net  
Shane Blaser City of Wis. Rapids/Wood (715) 421-8200 sblaser@wirapids.org  
Vicki Shaw  Town of Hudson/St. Croix (715) 386-4263 townofhudson@baldwin-

telecom.net  
Barbara Fischer  Town of Lafayette/Walworth (262) 723-4321 phishfud@elknet.net  
Susan Nester-Huebner Town of Clayton/Winnebago (920) 836-2007 tocclerk@new.rr.com  
Jim Anderson City of Marinette/Marinette (715)-732-5141 janderson@marinette.wi.us 
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